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GRAND

AUDIT OFFICE.

()/llll'lll't[,v, at each Station,

FOR THE YEAR ENDING, 30th JUNE, 1857.

STATIONS.

Portland
Falmouth
Cumberland
Yarmouth
North Yarmouth
Pownal ..

New Gloucester
Cobb’s Bridge
Danville Junction
Hotel Road
Empire Road ..
Mechanic Falls
Oxford

South Paris
North Paris
Bryant’s Pond
Locke's Mills ..
Bethel .. ..
West Bethel
*Gilead
Shelburne
Gorham ..
Berlin Falls
*Milan

West Milan
*Starke

Northumberland

.

Stratford Hollow ..

North Stratford
*Wenlock .
*Foster's Mills

Island Pond

No. OF PASSENGERS.

INWARDS.

66109
1730
16364

109763

2543
1066
2067
386
331963

514

of 11863

4140}
1447}
6278
7904
18704
6963

3620

OUTWARDS. |

59687}

38095
655
14183
4829
16823
8330
72
2140

719

! 2529

426}

394

2280
417
1353

|
|
|
|
I
|
|

TONS OF

INWARDS.

110834

TRUNK RAILWAY.

Statement showing the Number of Passeneers and Tons of Freight, Inwards and
o < fo) . o

FREIGUT.

OUTWARDS.

55443}
13}
243

10023
148
11664
16833
6804
217754
4114
14064
3429}
25284
3113}

} 1298}

| 15633

L 1048}

[ le4l

9533

504
| 43154

106503
23693
49012§

17664
4794}




